City of Maricopa

Legislation Details

File #: CON 14-42 Version: 1 Name: Total Transit Contract Amendment CON 14-28
Type: Contract Status: Passed

File created: 10/1/2014 In control: City Council Regular Meeting

On agenda: 10/21/2014 Final action: 10/21/2014

Title: The Mayor and City Council shall discuss and possibly take action on approving the first contract

amendment to contract CON 14-28, Total Transit Inc. by changing the name on the contract from Total
Transit Inc. to ValuTrans Holdings, LLC. Discussion and Action.

Sponsors: Bob Goodhue
Indexes: Safe and Livable Community

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Contract
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
10/21/2014 1 City Council Regular Meeting Approved Pass

City of Maricopa Page 1 of 1 Printed on 7/3/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

